*********

Bar menu




All Day Cocktail

Sun Valley Specials

Aperitivo Sun Valley Spritz
(Lillet / passion fruit / blueberry / rose lemonade)

All day cocktail El Italiano
(Montenegro / Ramazzotti / Bitter / lime / Cola)

After dinner Do Bronx
(Rum / coconut / cocoa / Bitter)

All Day Cocktail

Select Spritz

(Venezian Spritz)

Spritz Aperol/Campari

(Aperol or Campari/ Prosecco / Soda)
Hugo

(Prosecco / Eldflower / Soda)

Lillet Wildberry
(Lillet Rosé / Schweppes Wildberry)

Limoncello Spritz
(Limoncello / Prosecco / Soda)
Bloody Maria

(Tequila / tomato / salt / pepper / lemon / tabasco)
Americano

(Campari / Vermouth red / soda)
Negroni

(Gin / Vermouth red / Campari)
Martini Cocktail

(Gin or Vodka /Matini dry)
Special Daiquiri

(Rum / Rum Agricole / lime / sugar)

Gin Fizz

(Gin / lemon / sugar / Soda)

Tropic Dream

(Rum / Maracuja / pineapple / vanilla / lime)
Mojito Cubano

(Rum / mint / Soda / sugar / lime)

London Mule

(Gin / Ginger Beer / lime)

Dark’ N Stormy

(Gasoline Rum / Ginger Beer / lime)

Dia de Los Muertos

(Tequila / lime / agave / ancho reyes / smoky salt

Order your aperitivo
with finger food from the kitchen +6,00 €

€ 10,00

€15,00

€15,00

€38,00

€8,00

€8,00

€38,00

€38,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€ 15,00

€12,00

€12,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00




Mocktails (nonalcoholic)

Bianconiglio €10,00
(pineapple / raspberry / lime)

Gin Fizz €10,00
(Gin 0,0% / ginger / tonic)

Popolino €10,00

(lime cordial / lemongrass / green tea / mint / tonic)

After Dinner Cocktail

Remember the Main €15,00
(whisky / vermouth / brandy / absinthe)

Espresso Martini €15,00
(Vodka / Kahlua / sugar / coffee)
Whisky Sour €12,00
(Whisky / lemon / sugar)

Koh Samui €12,00
(Gin / lemon / lemongrass cordial / mint syrup)

Hanky Panky €12,00

(Gin / Vermouth / Fernet Branca)

Gin Tonic

Hendricks € 14,00
Professore € 14,00
Mare € 14,00
Monkey 47 € 14,00
G.Vine € 14,00
Z44 Special Edition € 14,00

Tonic Water

Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Indian
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
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